
 

10/31/2019 10:36:12 AM 
 

 

MMS Late Bus Yarmouth North 
 

 

1 of 3 
 

 

                 

             

10/2/2019 - ∞ 
 

   

Run - MMS Late Bus Yarmouth North 
 

 

    

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri 
 

             

  

Driver: 
 

  

 
 

 

Vehicle: 
 

 
 

  

       

Student Crossing 
 

<X> 
 

 

Time: 
 

   

1 hr 42 min 
 

 

Distance: 
 

27.63 mi 
 

  

           

   

Students: 
 

 

0 / 0 
 

 

Description: 
 

 
 

   

                 

                 

    

 

Map 
 

 

  

  

  

#1 - 4:00 PM - Mattacheese Middle School / 400 HIGGINS CROWELL RD 
 

 

 

#2 - 4:07 PM - JOSHUA BAKER RD & W YARMOUTH RD (N) 
 

 

 

#3 - 4:09 PM - COTTAGE DR & PARTRIDGE VALLEY RD (NE) 
 

 

 

#4 - 4:11 PM - MAIN ST & SOUTH RD (E) / Lewis Rd & Main St & South Rd 
 

 

 

#5 - 4:13 PM - MAIN ST & STANDISH WAY (ESE) 
 

 

 

#6 - 4:16 PM - TOWN BROOK RD & BUCK ISLAND RD (S) / Buck Island Rd & Town 
Brook Rd 

 

 

 

#7 - 4:18 PM - BUCK ISLAND & MILL POND VILLAGE / & CAMP ST 
 

 

 

#8 - 4:19 PM - BAKER AVE & CAMP ST (NNW) 
 

 

 

#9 - 4:21 PM - WENDWARD WAY & CLEVELAND WAY (NNW) 
 

 

 

#10 - 4:26 PM - BAYVIEW ST & PARKWAY PL (N) 
 

 

 

#11 - 4:27 PM - BAYVIEW ST & ALBION RD (NNW) 
 

 

 

#12 - 4:35 PM - CAMP ST & WASHINGTON AVE (SSE) / Camp St & Washington Ave 
 

 

 

 

 



 

10/31/2019 10:36:12 AM 
 

 

MMS Late Bus Yarmouth North 
 

 

2 of 3 
 

 

#13 - 4:36 PM - JEFFERSON AVE & CAMP ST (SSE) 
 

 

 

#14 - 4:43 PM - SUMMER ST & MAIN ST (SW) 
 

 

 

#15 - 4:45 PM - MAIN ST & PINE ST (W) / Main St & Pine St 
 

 

 

#16 - 4:47 PM - W YARMOUTH RD & AMY LN (NNW) / Amy Ln & W Yarmouth Rd 
 

 

 

#17 - 4:48 PM - W YARMOUTH RD & WHITE ROCK RD (N) / W Yarmouth Rd & White 
Rock Rd 

 

 

 

#18 - 4:50 PM - WHITE ROCK RD & FREEMAN RD (WNW) / Freeman Rd & White Rock 
Rd 

 

 

 

#19 - 4:53 PM - UNION ST & OLD POST CT (SE) 
 

 

 

#20 - 4:55 PM - OUTWARD REACH & RTE A / OUTWARD RCH & MAIN ST 
 

 

 

#21 - 4:58 PM - LONGFELLOW DR & EMBASSY LN (E) / Embassy Ln & Longfellow Dr 
 

 

 

#22 - 5:01 PM - BRAY FARM RD S & COLLINGWOOD DR (WNW) / Bray Farm Rd S & 
Collingwood Dr & Conway Dr 

 

 

 

#23 - 5:02 PM - MAIN ST & OXFORD RD (NNE) / Main St & Oxford Rd 
 

 

 

#24 - 5:04 PM - EILEEN ST & POMPANO RD (N) 
 

 

 

#25 - 5:07 PM - MARGARET JOSEPH RD & WEIR RD (WNW) 
 

 

 

#26 - 5:09 PM - Weir Rd & Cobb Ave / COBB AVE & WEIR RD 
 

 

 

#27 - 5:10 PM - HELMSMAN DR & WEIR RD (WNW) 
 

 

 

#28 - 5:14 PM - W GREAT WESTERN RD & HAWKS WING RD (W) / Hawks Wing Rd & 
W Great Western Rd 

 

 

 

#29 - 5:19 PM - MAYFLOWER TER & DAISY LN (SE) 
 

 

 

#30 - 5:25 PM - CRANBERRY LN & N DENNIS RD (NE) 
 

 

 

#31 - 5:28 PM - DRIFTWOOD LN & VALHALLA DR (E) / Driftwood Ln & Valhalla Dr 
 

 

 

#32 - 5:36 PM - SEMINOLE DR & STARBUCK LN (ESE) / Seminole Dr & Starbuck Ln 
 

 

 

#33 - 5:38 PM - UNION ST & GERMAN HILL RD (WNW) 
 

 

 

#34 - 5:41 PM - Dennis-Yarmouth Terminal / 9 COMMONWEALTH Ave 
 

 

   

                 
 

 



 

10/31/2019 10:36:12 AM 
 

 

MMS Late Bus Yarmouth North 
 

 

3 of 3 
 

 

 


